Name

Alicia Pluff

Leann Williams

Mariah Jones

Kenya ScabbyRobe
Jennifer Orellana-Carrillo
Angelina Dillion

Angela Orellana-Carrillo
Mikayla Carillo
Averyanna McCloud
Joslynn McCloud

Height

5'5"
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CHIEF LESCHI WARRIORS
2017 Varsity Volleyball

Year
10
9
9
9
9
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